



## Fee Schedule

Home » Fee Schedule

Adii! Stop the overdraft fees!

**\$30 BILLION!**

US consumers paid \$32 billion in bank overdraft fees in 2012\*. **QuyanaCARD** will never charge you an overdraft fee. Since **QuyanaCARD** is prepaid, you can only spend what you have on your card.

\*Source: Moebs Services

## Fee Schedule

Here's what you can expect from your **QuyanaCARD**:

One Time / Monthly Fees		Transactions	
Get a card	No Fee	ATM Withdrawal	\$3.50 or 1%*
Monthly Fee	\$5.00	ATM Withdrawal (Int'l)	\$3.50 or 1%*
Inactivity Fee (After 90 Days of Inactivity)**	\$5.00	ATM Withdrawal Declined	\$1.00
Early Access Enrollment: Receive your federal benefits early each month	Free	ATM Balance Inquiry	\$1.00
Close Card	\$10.00	Declined	
		Purchase Transaction (Using signature or online)	No Fee
		PIN Purchase (Avoid fee by choosing "credit" instead of "debit")	\$1.00
		Purchase Declined	\$0.50

Transfers / Loads		Other	
Retail Location Load	\$5.00	Customer Service (Per Live Agent)***	\$3.00
Direct Deposit Load	No Fee	Online Account Service	No Fee
Card to Card Transfer - Out	\$2.50	Mobile App Account Service	No Fee
Unload Card	\$5.00	Replace Card	\$4.95
		Paper Statement	\$10.00

## Be Rewarded



When you refer friends & family who sign up for a new **QuyanaCARD** and opt in for direct deposit, YOU will receive \$10 pre-loaded onto YOUR **QuyanaCARD**! Just have them contact us to get started.

\*ATM Fee is minimum of \$3.50 or 1% (whichever is greater).

\*\*Inactivity fee replaces monthly fee. You are not charged both.

\*\*\*Waived for first call each month. No fee if calling to dispute a transaction.

The Quyana Prepaid MasterCard® is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., St. Paul, MN 55103, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from MasterCard International Incorporated. This card may be used everywhere MasterCard debit cards are accepted. Use of this card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Cardholder Agreement.

## Follow us on Facebook



[Privacy Policy](#)  
[Terms and Conditions](#)

For the Official Rules for the Alaska Airlines drawing, click [here](#).

## Contact Us

[Use our online contact form](#)

866-4QUYANA (866-478-9262)

PO Box 1303

214 W. Front St. Ste. 325

Nome, AK 99762

Copyright © 2015 QuyanaCARD.com. All Rights Reserved